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Sportklasse

Klassering Naam

Groep 1

Groep 2

Groep 3

Groep 4
Groep 5
Groep 6

Groep 7

Alphons Dickmann
Harrie Hulsman
Peter Staal

Roel Stocker

Ad Verhulst

Hans Divendal
Sjef Huijbregts
Rob de Vries

Aad van Oosten
Jos Bruin

Dik Vervoort

Joke Beck

Aad Baartman
Gerdo van Oirschot
Johan van Geel
Piet Anthonissen
Andre Teunizen
Bjorn Del'haye
Wil Alards

Roel Wiewel

Math Curfs

Emile Curfs
Dieudonné Brouwer

Fouten
0
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Punten
100
100
100
100

96
96
96
96
96
96
96
94
94
94
94
94
92
90
88
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88
88
86



